
TERM REPORT 

DATE

FUNDING 

METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 

METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start Time End Time Start Date End Date MULT 

PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 

FILL RATE

CENSUS 

FILL RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH / 

FTEF

FTES / 

FTEF

2016SP 2/16/2016 D L60 L6012 ETEC 010 6110 02

04

MW

TTH

LCC2

LCC2

228

228

3:40PM

3:40PM

6:50PM

6:50PM

1/25/2016 3/18/2016 S. Navarro 102 33 31 33 94% 100% 192.342 6.41 0.350 549.5 18.32

2016SP 2/16/2016 D L60 L6012 ETEC 012 6112 02

04

MW

TTH

LCC2

LCC2

228

228

4:00PM

4:00PM

6:50PM

6:50PM

3/28/2016 5/27/2016 S. Navarro 108 33 25 25 76% 76% 154.286 5.14 0.350 440.8 14.69

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 030 6109 02

04

MT

MT

LCC2

LCC2

229

229

7:00PM

8:20PM

8:20PM

9:50PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 L. Welker 108 30 28 28 93% 93% 168.000 5.60 0.350 480.0 16.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 030 6120 02

04

WTH

WTH

LCC2

LCC2

229

229

7:00PM

8:20PM

8:20PM

9:50PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 R. Pedersen 108 30 28 29 93% 97% 174.000 5.80 0.350 497.1 16.57

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 032 6122 02 M LCC2 228 7:00PM 9:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 M. Burmann 54 33 26 26 79% 79% 78.000 2.60 0.200 390.0 13.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 032 6123 02 W LCC2 228 7:00PM 9:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 M. Burmann 54 33 29 29 88% 88% 87.000 2.90 0.200 435.0 14.50

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 034 6126 04 T LEL 1 7:00PM 9:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 P. Martucci 54 33 25 25 76% 76% 75.000 2.50 0.150 500.0 16.67

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 034 6129 04 TH LEL 1 7:00PM 9:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 P. Martucci 54 33 29 29 88% 88% 87.000 2.90 0.150 580.0 19.33

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 040 6133 02 M LCC2 228 8:00AM 10:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 R. Pedersen 54 33 16 16 48% 48% 48.000 1.60 0.200 240.0 8.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 042 6135 04 T LEL 1 8:00AM 10:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 R. Pedersen 54 33 16 16 48% 48% 48.000 1.60 0.150 320.0 10.67

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 044 6136 02

04

W

W

LEL

LEL

1

1

8:00AM

9:50AM

9:50AM

12:50PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 C. Nasworthy 90 33 18 18 55% 55% 90.000 3.00 0.283 317.7 10.59

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 046 6137 02

04

TH

TH

LCC2

LEL

228

1

8:00AM

10:00AM

9:50AM

1:50PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 M. Parker 108 33 19 19 58% 58% 114.000 3.80 0.333 342.0 11.40

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 050 6138 02 T LCC2 228 8:00AM 10:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 C. Nasworthy 54 33 31 31 94% 94% 93.000 3.10 0.200 465.0 15.50

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 052 6139 04 M LEL 1 8:00AM 10:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 C. Nasworthy 54 33 31 31 94% 94% 93.000 3.10 0.150 620.0 20.67

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 056 6140 02 W LCC2 228 8:00AM 8:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 M. Burmann 18 33 32 32 97% 97% 32.000 1.07 0.067 477.6 15.92

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 058 6141 02

04

W

W

LCC2

LEL

228

1

9:00AM

10:00AM

9:50AM

12:50PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 M. Burmann 72 33 31 31 94% 94% 124.000 4.13 0.217 572.2 19.07

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6012 ETEC 059 6142 02

04

TH

TH

LEL

LEL

1

1

8:00AM

8:50AM

8:50AM

11:50AM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 C. Nasworthy 72 33 31 31 94% 94% 124.000 4.13 0.217 572.2 19.07

2016SP 2/16/2016 I L70 L7004 ETEC 170 2412 20 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 C. Nasworthy 72 40 4 4 10% 10% 16.000 0.30 0.006 2666.7 50.00

INSTRUCTOR


